)

South Carolina TLegislature

May 20, 2024, 03:30:40 pm

Session 110 - (1993-1994)

S 1047 General Bill, By Courson, Gregory, Hayes, Martin, Passailaigue and M.T. Rose
Similar (H 4546)

A Bill to amend Section 40-55-60, as amended, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to the code of ethics
governing psychologists, limits of psychological practice, and list of licensed psychologists, so as to delete the requirement that
a copy of the code of ethics be filed with the Secretary of State.

01/18/94
01/18/94
01/27/94
02/01/94
02/01/94
02/02/94
02/03/94
02/03/94
03/01/94

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House

Introduced and read first time SJ-7

Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry SJ-7

Committee report: Favorable Labor, Commerce and Industry SJ-11

Read second time SJ-16

Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-16

Read third time and sent to House SJ-19

Introduced and read first time HJ-8

Referred to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-9
Tabled in committee

Page 1 of 1



