South Carolina Legislature

May 20, 2024, 03:30:40 pm

Session 110 - (1993-1994)

S 1047 General Bill, By Courson, Gregory, Hayes, Martin, Passailaigue and M.T. Rose *Similar (H 4546)*

A Bill to amend Section 40-55-60, as amended, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to the code of ethics governing psychologists, limits of psychological practice, and list of licensed psychologists, so as to delete the requirement that a copy of the code of ethics be filed with the Secretary of State.

		•
01/18/94	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-7
01/18/94	Senate	Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry SJ-7
01/27/94	Senate	Committee report: Favorable Labor, Commerce and Industry SJ-11
02/01/94	Senate	Read second time SJ-16
02/01/94	Senate	Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-16
02/02/94	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-19
02/03/94	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-8
02/03/94	House	Referred to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-9
03/01/94	House	Tabled in committee